
UBUNTU SPA

massage

floatation

beauty

specials

aromatherapy (60m)

back, neck & shoulder (30m)

deep tissue / sports (60m)

swedish ful l  body (60m)

express mani or pedi

express mani & pedi

manicure & lower arm massage

pedicure & lower leg massage

reiki session

CBD oi l  massage

1 x 60 min

3 x 60 min

10 x 60 min

R595

R395

R695

R495

ubuntu foot massage (30m) R350

R495

R1200

R3200

R125

R250

R250

R250
seaweed wrap & massage R750

R695

R895

ubuntu combo (float & massage) R850

Cape Town Medi-Spa, 99 Kloof Street, Gardens

bookings at front desk for spa reservations

For more info contact concierge or
Ubuntu Spa on 021 426 1156 / ubuntu@medispa.co.za


